
ITEMS I CAN’T BRING INTO THE STADIUM:
(INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO)

Any spectator carrying a prohibited item may be refused admittance or may be ejected from the venue.

NO WEAPONS NO INFLATABLES

NO CONTAINERSNO NON-CLEAR BAGS 
LARGER THAN 4.5” X 6.5”
including purses and backpacks

NO NOISEMAKERS
OR LASER POINTERS

NO FOOD OR BEVERAGES

CLUTCH
No larger than 4.5” x 6.5”

1 GALLON CLEAR 
PLASTIC STORAGE BAG

SEAT CUSHION
Not more than 16” wide

DIAPER BAGS 
WITH CHILD

JACKETS & BLANKETSBINOCULARS
without case

ITEMS RELATED TO A 
MEDICAL CONDITION

CAMERAS
without bag

CLEAR TOTE
12” X 6” X 12”

12”

12”

6”

4.5”

6.5”

CARRY-IN POLICY
ITEMS I CAN BRING INTO THE STADIUM:


